Pan No. 

GST No. 

Email Id 

AGREEMENT 

:- MMGSUY (RRSMP) 

:- RRSMP/25-26 Banka-2/05 

:- Anil Kumar Singh, Village-Sadpur,Post-Maheshadih Thana-Banka, Dist-Banka, Bihar 
:-210223996.00 

:-7.02% Below 

:- Rs. 179321979.00 

:- Rs. 16144293.00 

:-Rs. 195466272/- (Rupees Nineteen Crore Fifty Four Lacs Sixty Six Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Two Only) i.26,49.<at.... 

i- (a) Performance Security @ 2% Rs. 3909500.00 (b) Additional Performance Guaranty @ 2.75% Rs. 7883500.00 Total Amount of Rs. 11793000 /- (Rupees One Crore 
Seventeen Lacs Ninety Three Thousand Only) 

- AISPS7033H 

:-10AISPS7033HIZ4 

i- anilanilsingh2024@gmail.com 

Not :- Deduction for bill - As per Rules in Force. 

Divisígnà Apaduid q filer 
R.W.D. (W) Division, 

Banka-2 

R.W.D. (W �ivision, 
Banka-2 

First Party Name * 

Second Party Name *

[...]

Laes Sixty Six Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Tvo Onty) at bidder rate 
quoted 7.02% (Seven Point Zero Two Percent) below the estimated Cost. (i) BG 
No-4626|PEBG250018 dated 07. 10.2025 to 06.12.2032 Rs. 3909500/- () BG 
Nu-4026|PEBG250017 dated 07.10.2025 to 06.12.2026 Rs. 7883500/- Total Rs. 
11793000/- (Rupees One Crore Seventeen Lacs Ninety Three Thousand Only) 
The Commençement of work is 24|09 Ja2:5. and Completion of date up to .2-540. 20-4, 

AgR.W.D, (w) Division 
Banka-2